SPe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
112 12 121.3803200 45 7374 7408 1 1 1 Koxyx ¢ nuH30ii B coope Housing with lens in assy
13 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 1 1 1 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
14 121.3803100 1 1 1 [TaTpoH KOHTPOJILHOIM JIaMITHI yKa3aTeseit moBopota Turn indicator warning lamp holder in assy
B cbope
16 YI1101-3726010-T'1 457374 3129 2 2 2% [MoBTopuTenb 60KOBOI1 ykazaTesnsi moBopota B cbope Turn indicator side repeater in assy
17 VIT101-3726100-T'1 457374 3651 2 2 2% OcHoBaHUe B cOope Base in assy
18 452-3726244 45 3111 4457 2 2 2% YmiotHUTE b 60KOBOTO TOBTOPUTEIIS yKa3aTells Turn indicator side repeater seal
MOBOPOTA
19 252233-1129 4 4 4* [ai16a 5 mpy>xuHHasi C BHYTPEHHUMU Spring washer 5 with inner and outer teeth
M HapYXHBIMU 3yOLIaMU
20 250464-1129 459553 1053 4 4 4* laiika M5 Nut M5
21 121.3803010 457374 7268 1 1 1 ®oHapb KOHTPOJIBHOI JIAMITBI YKa3aTesei Turn indicator warning lamp in assy
MOBOPOTa B cOOpe
22 PC950-3726410 457371 6047 1 1 1 [pepsiBaTens ykazares MoBOpoTa B cOope Turn indicator flasher in assy
* - [Ins aBromMo6mitst YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
Ioarpynna 3733. YcTpoiicTBa 0JI0KHPOBOYHbBIE
Subgroup 3733. Interlock Devices
112 23 3741-3733000 457311 1052 1 1 1 DnekTpoHHBIH 010K yrpaBiaeHus DI1XX 1422.3733  Carburettor electronic control unit 1422. 3733
B cOope in assy
24 251103-1129 459552 1704 3 3 3 laiika M6 Nut M6
25 252174-1129 3 3 3 ait6a 6 mpyxxuHHast 3ybuaTasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMMU Spring washer 6 with inner and outer teeth
3y0LIaMu
26 1/03895/01 459962 2207 2 2 2 Bunt M5x14 Screw M5x14
27 252173-1129 2 2 2 [Taii6a 5 mpyxuHHas 3youyaTasi C BHyTPEHHUMU Spring washer 5 with inner and outer teeth
3yonamMu
28 3151-1153000 457376 5014 1 1 1 KramaH a5eKTpoMarHuTHEIN B cOope Solenoid valve in assy
29 1/32760/01 459962 2389 1 1 1 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
IHoarpymna 3734. KommyTaTop TpaH3uCTOPHBI
Subgroup 3734. Transistor Switch
113 13.3734000-01 457361 5124 | | 1 KoMMmyTaTop TpaH3UCTOpHBIIT B cOOpe Transistor switch in assy
252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [1laii6a 6 nMpy>KMHHAsi C BHYyTPEHHUMU 3yOLIAMU Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 BunT M6X16 Screw M6x16
Ioarpynna 3737. Boikinouatenn “maccol”
Subgroup 3737. Ground Switch
113 BK318b 3704.000 4573734124 1 1 1 BrikimtouaTesnb “Macchl” TOBOPOTHOTO TUIIA Ground switch
252134-T12 459816 6045 3 3 3 [ait6a 6 mpy>kMHHAsS Spring washer 6
201416-1129 45 9346 1502 3 3 3 Bonr M6x12 Bolt M6x12



9vC

4 13.3734000-01

=
——— 5 252174-N29
— — 6 1/32762/01
EM=K3=———({~

g 117 1117 11117 117 117 1 7

7 3151-3743010

8 5102.3747000 1 BK318b 3704.000

2 252134-N2
3 201416-NM29

6 1/32762/01

5 252174-N29

Puc. 113. KommyTarop tpaH3uctopHbiit (3734), Beikiouatesb “Maccbl” (3737), dapa npotuBoTymMaHHast (3743), Bubpatop aBapuiiHbiit (3747)
Fig. 113. Transistor switch (3734), ground switch (3737), fog lamp (3743), emergency vibrator (3747)



LyT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ioarpymna 3738*. Curnanm3anus cseToBas
Subgroup 3738*. Warning Light System
114 1 3962-3712000 45 7372 2408 - 1 - ®onapsb canutaphbiii [IO100A B cbope Ambulance identification light [IM100A in assy
2 I1d100-3712204 457372 2865 - 1 - PacceuBarens ciennanbHOTO (hoHaps Ambulance identification light lens
3 VI15-3726203 457374 3793 - 1 - IMpoknanka paccenBaresist hoHAPST Light lens gasket
4 240836-1129 459642 1026 - 2 - Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
5 252153-112 459816 6004 - 2 - [11aii6a 6 mpyXUHHAast Spring washer 6
6 VI15-3726221 457374 3601 - 1 - 06010k Rim
7 1/32719/01 459432 1056 - 2 - Bunt M4x16 Screw M4x16
8 69-3716028 454315 2667 - 1 - IMpoknanka dhoHapst Light gasket
9 VI15-3726231 - 1 - IIuTok nmpoBonoB oHaps Light wire protective cap
10 Al12-10 - 1 - Jlamma snekTpuyeckas Bulb
11 VI15-3726100 457372 2718 - 1 - Kopryc B cbope Case in assy
* - Jlnst apromobuieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
Ioarpymna 3743. ®apa npoTHBOTYMAHHAS
Subgroup 3743. Fog Lamp
113 7 3151-3743010 457372 8061 2% 2% 2 ®apa nporuBotymanHas ®I-152-Ab Fog lamp ®TI-152-Ab
* - YcraHaBn1MBaeTcs Ha 4acTb aBTOMOOWIIEH
Installed on some automobiles
Ionrpynna 3747. BuopaTop apapuitHbiil
Subgroup 3747. Emergency Vibrator
113 252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [1ait6a 6 nmpy>XMHHAsE ¢ BHYTPEHHUMHU 3yOLIaMu Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
5102.3747000 457374 8016 1 1 1 Bubparop aBapuiiHbIil B cOope Emergency vibrator in assy
I'PYIIIIA 38. IPUBOPBI
GROUP 38. INSTRUMENTS
IMoarpynna 3802. ConaomeTp
Subgroup 3802. Speedometer
114 12 31512-3802010 457381 3308 1 1 1 Crinnomerp 16.3802 B cOope Speedometer 16.3802 in assy
13 31516-3802010* 457381 3308 1 1 1 Crinnomerp 61.3802 B cOope Speedometer 61.3802 in assy
14 YK170-0014 457382 5398 1 | 1 Cxo0a KperieHUsl CITUAoOMeTpa Speedometer attachment clamp
15 252003-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2 [aii6a 5 Washer 5




8¥C

1 3962-3738010

N®100A-3712204—
YM5-3726203

240836-M129 <
-
252153-MN2
e‘/
YN5-3726221 K
1/32719/01 17

8 69-3716028

9 YMN5-3726231

10 A12-10
11 YN5-3726100

31512-3802010
31516-3802010

YK170-0014
252003-MN29
252153-M2

250464-MN29

Puc. 114. Curnanusanust cetoBast (3738), crmumometp (3802)
Fig. 114. Warning light system (3738), speedometer (3802)




6¥C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
114 16 252153-112 459816 6004 2 2 2 Ilai16a 5 npyxuHHas Spring washer 5
17 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
IMoarpynna 3803. ®onapn KOHTPOJIBHBIX JaMIl
Subgroup 3803. Warning Lights
115 1 3741-3803010 457374 7212 4 4 - ®doHapb KOHTPOJIbHO Jamiibl 12.3803 B c6ope Warning light 12.3803 in assy
2 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 4 4 - Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
Honrpyma 3805. IIluTox npudopos
Subgroup 3805. Instrument Panel
115 3 223040-1129 459422 1082 3 3 - Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
4 3741-3805010 457381 2663 1 | - urox npudopos 14.3805 B coope Instrument panel 14.3805 in assy
9 240817-1129 - - 5 Bunrt 4x10 Screw 4x10
10 33036-5325116 4531361343 - - 1 Kppliika jitoka 6auyka cleruieHust Clutch reservoir hatch cover
11 33036-5325112 4531361342 - - 1 [Tanens nmTKa MpUOOPOB Instrument panel
12 240820-1129 - - 7 BunT 4x18 Screw 4x18
13 33036-5325104 4531361338 - - 1 Haxksanka nma"enu mpu6opoB Instrument panel cover plate
14 33036-5303024 4531361333 - - 1 Haxkitagka KpBIIIKY BEIIEBOTO SIIAKA Glove box door cover plate
Hoarpymna 3806. IIpuemMunk yka3aresi ypOBHA TOIUIMBA
Subgroup 3806. Fuel Level Gauge
115 8 22069-3806010 - - 1 [MpueMHUK yKa3aTessi ypOBHsI TOTUIMBA B cOope Fuel level gauge sensor in assy
MMoarpymna 3807. [IpueMHNK yKa3aTes TeMIEPATYPhI OXJIAKAAIONEH KHIKOCTH
Subgroup 3807. Coolant Temperature Gauge
115 7 22069-3807010 - - 1 [MpuemHuK ykazatens remmnepatypsl oxnaxaawoineir  Coolant temperature gauge sensor in assy
KUIKOCTU B cOope
IHoarpynna 3810. IIpuemMHuK yKa3zaTeis JaBJeHHsl MacIa
Subgroup 3810. Oil Pressure Gauge
115 6 22069-3810010 457382 3067 - - 1 IpueMHMK yKa3aTessl JaBJeHKs Maciia B coope Oil pressure gauge sensor in assy
IMoarpymna 3812. Yka3aTejb HaNpszKeHAS
Subgroup 3812. Voltage Indicator
115 5 22069-3812010 457383 1064 - - 1 Ykazareyib HanpsDKEHUST Voltage indicator
Ioarpynna 3819. Baab rudokune
Subgroup 3819. Flexible Shafts
116 1 3741-381920 4573814677 1 1 1 Ban rubkuit crmmmometpa 'B300-01 B coope Flexible shafts ['B300-01 in assy





